

## Impac Mortgage Holdings, Inc. to Present at the JMP Financial Services & Real Estate Conference

September 22, 2016

IRVINE, Calif., Sept. 22, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Impac Mortgage Holdings, Inc. (NYSE MKT:IMH), announced today that its President, William Ashmore, and its Chief Financial Officer, Todd Taylor, will present at the JMP Financial Services & Real Estate Conference on Tuesday, September 27th, 2016 at 1:30 pm E.T.

A live audio webcast of the presentation will be available on the Investor Relations section of Impac Mortgage Holdings, Inc. website at <a href="http://ir.impaccompanies.com">http://ir.impaccompanies.com</a>. A replay of the presentation will be available on of Impac Mortgage Holdings, Inc. website shortly after the live presentation and will be accessible for 90 days.

## **About the Company**

Impac Mortgage Holdings, Inc. (IMH or Impac) provides innovative mortgage lending and warehouse lending solutions, as well as real estate solutions that address the challenges of today's economic environment. Impac's operations include mortgage and warehouse lending, servicing, portfolio loss mitigation and real estate services as well as the management of the securitized long-term mortgage portfolio, which includes the residual interests in securitizations.

For additional information, questions or comments, please call Justin Moisio, VP Investor Relations at (949) 475-3988 or email Justin Moisio @ImpacMail.com. Web site: http://ir.impaccompanies.com or www.impaccompanies.com



IMPAC Mortgage Holdings, Inc.